
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4, RUN W
262.33 FT FOR POB, CONT W
165.30 FT, S 420 FT, E 165 FT,

HARRISON BOBBIE EVANS
1942 SW LITTLE RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-1756

01-5S-16-03390-014

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
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3
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564,383
149,297
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HX HB 50,722
364,364
564,383

0

570,491

1247/2022 12/31/2012 WD U I 38 270,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENJAMIN & ANNE ZUBER

BOBBIE EVANS HARRIS

1186/2158 12/31/2009 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BENJAMIN & ANNE ZUBER

BENJAMIN & ANNE ZUB
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SALE:5:1: 2.75 AC, SALE NOT IN LINE

2018HX Base Yr

1942 SW LITTLE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 08 CLAY TILE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,306 126.6529 141.85 610,806 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 3626

BAS 3,626 100 3,626 416,622

FGR 891 55 490 56,301

FOP 112 30 34 3,907

FOP 521 30 156 17,924

5,150 4,306 494,753

BAS= W21 S23 W6 S17  L5 D5  FGR=  L27 D27   D16 R16   R28 U26
U17 L17 $  R17 D17   R8 U8  E12 S2 E12 FOP= S6 E16 N6 W4 N2
W8 S2 W4$ E4 N2 E8 S2 E16 N2 E10 S3  R5 D5  E7  U5 R5  N7  L5
U5  W3 N16  U11 L11  W3 FOP= W30  L5 U5  N12 W15 S13 E6  D5
R5  S10 E6 N2  R3 U4   R4 U2  E4  D2 R4   D4 R3  S2E7  R8 U8
N3$ S3  D8 L8  W7 N2  L3 U4   L4 U2  W4  D2 L4   D4 L3  S2 W6
N10  L5 U5  W6 N14$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 6,070.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 18,210

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,000

23,210

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.22 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 46,420


